
Evaluation of Scholar-Chessplayer 
Outstanding Achievement Award 

 

 
RATING 
 5 4 3 2 1  

SCORE

 
RATING 
 

 

2200+ 

 

2000-
2199 

 

1800-
1999 

 

1600-
1799 

 

Below 
1600 

___ x 0.16 = ____ 

 

SAT/ACT 
 

 
1450-1600  
or 33-36 

 
1390-1440  

or 32  

 
1310-1380  
or 30-31 

 
1200-1300  
or 27-29 

 
Below 1200 
or Below 27 

___ x 0.15 = ____ 

 

GPA  
  

98-100 
 

 

96-97 
 

94-95 
 

92-93 
 

Below 
92 

___ x 0.14 = ____ 

CHESS 
ACHIEVEMENTS 

Received several 
National Awards    

Did not receive 
any National 

Awards 
___ x 0.13 = ____ 

ACADEMIC 
ACHIEVEMENTS 

Provides 6 or 
more examples 

Provides 5 or 
more examples 

Provides 4 or 
more examples 

Provides 3 or 
more examples 

Provides fewer 
than 3 examples ___ x 0.12 = ____ 

CHESS SERVICE 
Coaching, TD, writing, organizing, etc. 

Volunteers on a 
regular basis    

Volunteers only 
infrequently or 

not at all 
___ x 0.11 = ____ 

   

ESSAY 
Content, organization, grammar 

Substantial 
content and 

organization; 
good grammar 

   
Superficial 

and/or minimal 
content 

___ x 0.10 = ____ 

 

REFERENCES 
 

     
___ x 0.09 = ____ 

                      

See the accompanying explanation for further details. 
Please rate each criterion on a scale of 1-5 with 5 being the highest. Total Score             


	ESSAY

