Evaluation of Scholar-Chessplayer Outstanding Achievement Award

RATING	5	4	3	2	1	SCORE
RATING	2200+	2000- 2199	1800- 1999	1600- 1799	Below 1600	x 0.16 =
SAT/ACT	1450-1600 or 33-36	1390-1440 or 32	1310-1380 or 30-31	1200-1300 or 27-29	Below 1200 or Below 27	x 0.15 =
GPA	98-100	96-97	94-95	92-93	Below 92	x 0.14 =
CHESS ACHIEVEMENTS	Received several National Awards				Did not receive any National Awards	x 0.13 =
ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENTS	Provides 6 or more examples	Provides 5 or more examples	Provides 4 or more examples	Provides 3 or more examples	Provides fewer than 3 examples	x 0.12 =
CHESS SERVICE Coaching, TD, writing, organizing, etc.	Volunteers on a regular basis				Volunteers only infrequently or not at all	x 0.11 =
ESSAY Content, organization, grammar	Substantial content and organization; good grammar				Superficial and/or minimal content	x 0.10 =
REFERENCES						x 0.09 =

See the accompanying explanation for further details.

Please rate each criterion on a scale of 1-5 with 5 being the highest. Total Score